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1 14
SFP
1 14
SFP
1 14
SFP
1 15
1 15
1 15

SFP
1
2 7 7
SFP
5 SFP
5 SFP
5 SFP
6 7 SFP
SFP 19.6
1 39 SFP
SFP 19.6
1 39 SFP
SFP 18.7

19.5
21.2

19.7
294

18.6
26.5

6
FPC
RHR FPC
SFP
19 9
FPC RHR
SFP
1 8 1
19 6
6
1 8
6
FPC
RHR FPC
SFP
1 15 11
6
FPC
SFP
1 20 9
FPC RHR
SFP
1 23 9
RHR
SFP
117 1

MO-E12-F004B
10

SFP
6
SFP
6 9
FPC
17
SFP 19.9
SFP
11 18 6
SFP
6
SFP
FPC RHR
20.6
SFP
SFP FPC
SFP RHR
5 8
16
5 8
FPC
16

SFP 215

1

FPC

FPC

22.3

FPC

RHR
RHR

0.188 /h

RHR
RHR

4  FPC

RHR

0.188 /h

0.188 /h



1 50

1 9
B 4.0><10* Bg/L

134 137
134 4.8><10° Bg/L
137 6.4>=10° Bg/L
|
|
|

15cm><  15cm>=<

HIC

1

HIC

F 1 10 3 4

G 1 3 100 1

H1 5 100 21

J 1 7 10 10

K1 9 10 18

L1 11 11 10

A1l 13 10 16

c1 17 10 6
21 1 9 58
3 1 15 10 8

15 11 11
11 34

11
24

50
13

915 m®
954 m*

993 m?

48
39

995 m?

882 m?
7im’
730 m?

1,911 m?
2,076 m®
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13

40

18

17



